
Events Calendar

Saturday, March 1, 2025

Mom's and Tots Skate at the Lion's Head Arena

Date and Time: Saturday, March 1 9:00 am - 10:00 am

Address: 4 Tackabury Street, Lion's Head

Sunday, March 2, 2025

Shinny at the Lion's Head Arena

Date and Time: Sunday, March 2 9:00 am - 10:00 am

Address: Lion's Head Arena - 4 Tackabury Street

Monday, March 3, 2025

Curling

Date and Time: Monday, March 3 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: 4 Tackabury Street, Lion's Head

Tuesday, March 4, 2025

Ad Hoc Museum Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Tuesday, March 4 9:00 am - 11:00 am

Address: 20 Centennial Drive

Ad Hoc Museum Committee Meeting at 9:00 a.m.

Figure Skating

Date and Time: Tuesday, March 4 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm



Address: 4 Tackabury Street, Lion's Head

Wednesday, March 5, 2025

Figure Skating Practice - Open Practice

Date and Time: Wednesday, March 5 4:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Address: 4 Tackabury Street

Thursday, March 6, 2025

Figure Skating

Date and Time: Thursday, March 6 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Address: 4 Tackabury Street, Lion's Head

Friday, March 7, 2025

Adult Skate at the Lion's Head Arena

Date and Time: Friday, March 7 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Address: 4 Tackabury Street, Lion's Head

Shinny at the Lion's Head Arena

Date and Time: Friday, March 7 4:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Address: 4 Tackabury Street, Lion's Head

Saturday, March 8, 2025

Mom's and Tots Skate at the Lion's Head Arena

Date and Time: Saturday, March 8 9:00 am - 10:00 am

Address: 4 Tackabury Street, Lion's Head



Sunday, March 9, 2025

Shinny at the Lion's Head Arena

Date and Time: Sunday, March 9 9:00 am - 10:00 am

Address: Lion's Head Arena - 4 Tackabury Street

Monday, March 10, 2025

Council Meeting

Date and Time: Monday, March 10 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Address: 56 Lindsay Road 5, Lion's Head

Curling

Date and Time: Monday, March 10 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: 4 Tackabury Street, Lion's Head

Tuesday, March 11, 2025

Figure Skating

Date and Time: Tuesday, March 11 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Address: 4 Tackabury Street, Lion's Head

Wednesday, March 12, 2025

Figure Skating Practice - Open Practice

Date and Time: Wednesday, March 12 4:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Address: 4 Tackabury Street

Thursday, March 13, 2025



Figure Skating

Date and Time: Thursday, March 13 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Address: 4 Tackabury Street, Lion's Head

Friday, March 14, 2025

Adult Skate at the Lion's Head Arena

Date and Time: Friday, March 14 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Address: 4 Tackabury Street, Lion's Head

Shinny at the Lion's Head Arena

Date and Time: Friday, March 14 4:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Address: 4 Tackabury Street, Lion's Head

Trivia Night

Date and Time: Friday, March 14 7:00 pm

Address: Tobermory Legion #290 - 1450 Highway 6

Saturday, March 15, 2025

Mom's and Tots Skate at the Lion's Head Arena

Date and Time: Saturday, March 15 9:00 am - 10:00 am

Address: 4 Tackabury Street, Lion's Head

Sunday, March 16, 2025

Shinny at the Lion's Head Arena

Date and Time: Sunday, March 16 9:00 am - 10:00 am

Address: Lion's Head Arena - 4 Tackabury Street



Monday, March 17, 2025

Curling

Date and Time: Monday, March 17 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: 4 Tackabury Street, Lion's Head

Tuesday, March 18, 2025

Figure Skating

Date and Time: Tuesday, March 18 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Address: 4 Tackabury Street, Lion's Head

Wednesday, March 19, 2025

Figure Skating Practice - Open Practice

Date and Time: Wednesday, March 19 4:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Address: 4 Tackabury Street

Thursday, March 20, 2025

Figure Skating

Date and Time: Thursday, March 20 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Address: 4 Tackabury Street, Lion's Head

Friday, March 21, 2025

Adult Skate at the Lion's Head Arena

Date and Time: Friday, March 21 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm



Address: 4 Tackabury Street, Lion's Head

Shinny at the Lion's Head Arena

Date and Time: Friday, March 21 4:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Address: 4 Tackabury Street, Lion's Head

Saturday, March 22, 2025

Mom's and Tots Skate at the Lion's Head Arena

Date and Time: Saturday, March 22 9:00 am - 10:00 am

Address: 4 Tackabury Street, Lion's Head

Sunday, March 23, 2025

Shinny at the Lion's Head Arena

Date and Time: Sunday, March 23 9:00 am - 10:00 am

Address: Lion's Head Arena - 4 Tackabury Street

Monday, March 24, 2025

Council Meeting

Date and Time: Monday, March 24 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Address: 56 Lindsay Road 5, Lion's Head

Curling

Date and Time: Monday, March 24 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: 4 Tackabury Street, Lion's Head

Tuesday, March 25, 2025



http://calendars.northbrucepeninsula.ca

Figure Skating

Date and Time: Tuesday, March 25 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Address: 4 Tackabury Street, Lion's Head

Wednesday, March 26, 2025

Figure Skating Practice - Open Practice

Date and Time: Wednesday, March 26 4:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Address: 4 Tackabury Street

Thursday, March 27, 2025

Figure Skating

Date and Time: Thursday, March 27 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Address: 4 Tackabury Street, Lion's Head

Friday, March 28, 2025

Adult Skate at the Lion's Head Arena

Date and Time: Friday, March 28 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Address: 4 Tackabury Street, Lion's Head

Shinny at the Lion's Head Arena

Date and Time: Friday, March 28 4:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Address: 4 Tackabury Street, Lion's Head
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